As of 6/18/2004

Federal Regional Council

Established April 2002

George Buck, FEB                       412-395-6220

 gpb920@aol.com
Tina Wilson, IRS (chair)               412-395-4523

Tina.Wilson@irs.gov
Al Jones, SBA                              412-395-6560 ext.106

Altheir.jones@sba.gov
Mary Arch, DOL                           412-395-6574

Arch.Mary@dol.gov
Ben Butler, VA/MBOC                  412-395-6067

vrebbutl@vba.va.gov
Cheryle Campbell, HUD               412-644-6596

cheryle_e._Campbell@hud.gov
Marlene Ackman, NIOSH             412-386-6616

mfa4@cdc.gov
Craig Dotson, DOL-ETA                412-395-5033

Dotson.craig@dol.gov
Mary Ann Sedlacek, DOL               412-395-6330

msedlace@phi.dol-esa.gov
Eric Carlson, EPA                           304-234-0233

Carlson.eric@epa.gov
Alternate Council Members:

Beth Ament, EPA                           412-442-4124

Andrea Escher, IRS                        412-395-4926

LaVerne Kane, HUD                       412-644-6449

Dave Schwab, Corp of Eng            412-395-7419

Molly Smith, IRS                             412-395-5601

Tracy Hickly, NIOSH                       412-386-6770

Cynthia Haines, HUD                      412-644-5855

Dana Butchley, NIOSH                   412-386-6580

Don Carter, SBA                              412-395-6560

Jack Conway, DOL/BAT                  412-395-5037

